Integrated
Circuit
Systems, Inc.
 ICS950810
0472F—01/12/04
Block Diagram
Recommended Application:
CK-408 clock for BANIAS processor/ ODEM and

N D mm. D (inch)
Reference Doc.:  JEDEC Publication 95, MO-153
Ordering Information
ICS950810yGLF-T
Example:
Designation for tape and reel packaging
Lead Free (Optional)
Package Type
     G = TSSOP
Revision Designator (will not correlate with datasheet revision)
Device Type
Prefix
     ICS = Standard Device
ICS  XXXX  y G LF- T
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 IDT (Integrated Device Technology):
  950810CFLFT  950810CGLFT  950810CGLF  950810CFLF